Titre de |'épreuve :

Club organisateur :

Catégorie :
Date :

Ronde du Centenaire
SA VERDUN Cyclisme
1-2-3 Juniors
dimanche 29 avril 2018

Classement Général Meusiens

Cs N°

[any

©Co~NoOU~WN

Coureur
84 CHAPLET Aymeric
41 CHARDON Bruno
33 ROUYER Tom

151 MARTIN Nicolas
154 GENTER Romain
155 TEWES Alexy

153 BOULANGER Hugo
164 LEGAND Sébastien
152 GODEAU Valentin

Club
TEAM MACADAM'S COWBOYS
ASPTT NANCY
UV AUBE CC CHARLOTT'
EC SA VERDUN - US THIERVILLE
EC SA VERDUN - US THIERVILLE
EC SA VERDUN - US THIERVILLE
EC SA VERDUN - US THIERVILLE
VC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE
EC SA VERDUN - US THIERVILLE

Licence
465.41.370.056
465.40.020.026
461.00.070.300
465.50.530.153
465.50.710.103
465.50.710.220
465.50.530.091
465.40.120.056
465.50.530.157

uct
100.26.041.854
100.24.396.187
100.26.646.183
100.01.525.005
100.02.531.074
100.66.314.537
100.15.697.008
100.24.961.013
100.26.045.288

Distance 11 km
Moyenne vainqueur 47 km/h
Catégorie  Général écart
2cat 00:13:28
1cat 00:13:34 a 0:00:06
1cat Esp 00:13:37 a 0:00:09
3cat 00:13:43 a 0:00:15
3cat 00:13:43a mt
0 Junl 00:13:43a mt
3cat Esp 00:13:43a mt
3cat 00:14:11 a 0:00:43

3cat Esp

00:14:13 a 0:00:45




